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 HOLIDAY LIST & WORKING DAY LIST-2023 

Sl 

No. 
Month Days Name of the occasion 

Total 

holidays 

No. of 

working days 

1 JANUARY 

1st January-Sunday New Years’ Day 1-Sunday 

22 days 

15th & 16th January Magh Bihu 2 Days 

23rd January-Monday Netaji’s B’Day 1 

26th January-Thursday *Republic Day 1 

1st,8th,15th, 22nd,29th  Sundays 5 

2 FEBRUARY 5th,12th, 19th & 26th  4 Sundays 4 24 Days 

3 MARCH 
7th -8th Mar- Tues & Wed Dol jatra 2 

25 Days 
5th, 12th, 19th and 26th  4 Sundays 4 

4 APRIL 

14th,15th,16th (Fri, Sat, Sun) Bohag Bihu 3 (1 Sunday) 

20 Days 
21st April- Friday  

22nd April- Saturday  

Sati-Sadhani Diwas, &  

Id-U’l-Fitr 
2 

2nd, 9th,16th, 23rd, 30th  5 Sundays 5 

5 MAY 7th,14th,21st and 28th  Sundays 4 27 Days 

6 JUNE 
29th June-Thursday Id-Uz-zuha 1 25 Days 

3rd,10th,17th,24th  4 Sundays 4 

7 JULY 2nd,9th,16th,23rd &30th  5 Sundays 5 26 Days 

8 AUGUST 

15th August (No Holiday) Independence Day 1 

20 Days 
*18th August-Friday *Sri. Sankardev Tithi *1 

6th,13th,20th,27th  4 Sundays 4 

16th-20th August  *Summer Break 5 

9 SEPTEMBER 

6th September-Monday Janmastomy 1 

24 Days *25th September-Monday *Janmotsav- Sankardev *1 

3rd,10th,17th,24th  Sundays 4 

10 OCTOBER 

2nd October-Monday Gandhi Jayanti 1 

20 Days 
18th October-Wednesday Kati Bihu 1 

21st -24th October Puja Break 4 

1st,8th,15th,22nd, 29th  Sundays 5 

11 NOVEMBER 
12th Nov-Sunday Kali Puja & Diwali 1-Sunday 

26 Days 
5th,12th,19th &26th  Sundays 4 

12 DECEMBER 

2nd Dec-Saturday  Sukafa Day-Assam Day 1 

24 Days 25th Dec-Monday Christmas 1 

3rd, 10th,17th,24th & 31st  Sundays 5 

 
NB- 1. “*” marked holidays will be decided by Management.                                                  =   283   Days 
(W.D) 
       2. All holidays are not applicable to Part time faculty members.  
       3. Republic Day, Independence Days will be observed in campus.  
       4. Some holidays can be shifted (Preponed-Postponed) based on academic Requirements. 
       5. A separate Academic calendar and Days to be observed in campus will be shared soon.   
       6. Management reserves the right to declare or withdraw any holiday in the institute. 


